
GRIN-Global Training
Sessions run from 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm (Eastern)

Date
Day of 
Week Topic

Sept. 23-Sep Wed. 1
28-Sep Mon. 1
30-Sep Wed. 2

Oct. 5-Oct Mon. 2
7-Oct Wed. 3

10/12/2015 - Fed. Holiday Mon. - -
14-Oct Wed. 4
19-Oct Mon. 3
21-Oct Wed. 5
26-Oct Mon. 4
28-Oct Wed. 6

Nov. 2-Nov Mon. 5
9-Nov Mon. 6

Topic
1.       Everything You Need to Know to get Started with the CT;
2.                 CT Interface (Review); Drag and drop – adding new records; Searches; 
 Dynamic Folders

3.       Inventory; More on Searches;
4.       Public Website; Crop Traits & Observations;
5.       Orders; Reports;
6.       Images; Security; Next Steps in NPGS Process

Two parallel series: one on Wednesdays, and the second held on Mondays.
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